
No. F.53(G)/2023-Ex am /BTE 

BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, DELHI 

Electronic Engineer ing (Medical Electronics) 
Perfomance of the candidates (Comp ar tment ) of IV semester of three years 
Diploma Course in Engg. (in above mentioned branch)pertaining to examina 

Roll No 

-tion held in JUN 2023 is communicated as under. The marks of candidates who have cleared full sub jects out of an aggregate of 1200 are indicated against their ro11 numbers. 

2021151017 ! ALL / 

1 2021151020 ! ALL/ 

Checked by 

Page No 1 

Dated 13/09/23 

Sub jects in uh ich dec lared passed Marks 0b tained 

704 

724 

Re 

Contd. Page 2 

Rechetked by 



NOTE 
1 Eligible cand idates who have not been successful in any of the sub ject 

or have not appeared in ans subject are notified as failed 

The performanc e of the candidates uho have been placed under P.L.O 
Communicated separately if necessary. be 

SUB JECT CODES : 
Theories 
EM4 70 
EM471 
EM472 
EM473 

EM480 
Practicals 

EM481 
EM482 

EM483 
EM484 

Electr on ic Devices and Circuits-III 
Introduction to Microprocessors 

EMA85 

Electronics Instruments & Measut ements 
Personal ComputeT Ürganisati on 

Electr onic Devices and Circuits-III 
Introduction to Microptocessors 
ElectT onics InstTUments & Measurements 

Personal Computer Organisati on 
Electronic Design and Drawing 

Minor Project 

Paqe no 

ForuaTded to the Principal, Chhotu Ram RUral Institute of Technology Kan jhawla Delh 
foT information and necesSar action. 

(s. P. MEHER) 
CONTROLLER 
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